% 11th International Open Competition ID 17222

Trio — SENIOR - Final

e —

MATHIEU Yaelle
MICHARD Enola
LAVIGNE Wilfrid
LUNA Lucia
TAMAYO Erika
CANO Judith

STROBACHOVA Kristyna
WIENEROVA Veronika
DVORAKOVA  Karolina

MOCO Juliana
MORAIS Beatriz
FERREIRA Sara

& ESP-CALAF
ESP-CALAF
ESP-CALAF

B CZE
D CZE
B CZE

POR-ACG
POR-ACG
POR-ACG

E
7.350

7.000

7.350

7.100

A
8.350

7.750

7.800

7.750

D
2.388

2.470

1.823

1.941

Total
18.088

17.220

16.973

16.791


http://192.168.2.106:9002/
http://192.168.2.106:9002/event/TRI
http://192.168.2.106:9002/stages/20

